OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-12941

05-123-13683

05-123-23474

05-123-21810

05-123-13728

05-123-14261

05-123-21714

05-123-13630

05-123-14508

05-123-13477

05-123-23615

05-123-13475

05-123-14394

05-123-21812

05-123-13531

05-123-13530

05-123-13060

05-123-26411

05-123-13726

05-123-14819

05-123-13811

05-123-26572

05-123-26571

05-123-14592

05-123-13727

05-123-13518

05-123-13325

05-123-36534

05-123-22511

05-123-14142

05-123-22303

Well Name

FRENCH 9-33

ANKENNEY 28-
1

HOWARD A 27-5

HAMMERBECK
16-33

PETRIKIN A 34-
12

SUGHROUE 41-
33

PETRIKIN A 34-
25

HOWARD 4-27

HOWARD 4B-27

PETRIKIN A34-
13

HOWARD A 27-6

PETRIKIN A34-5

HOWARD-BC A
34-02

WARDLAW 16-
28

PETRIKIN A34-
14

PETRIKIN A34-
11

WEBSTER 9-28

BARTHOL A 34-
5X

PETRIKIN A 34-
6

HOWARD A34-3

HOWARD 3-27

LANDWEHR A
34-3X

LANDWEHR A
34-4

HOWARD 15-27

PETRIKIN A 34-
7

PETRIKIN A34-
15

HOWARD 2-27

LUCCI STATE
B03-69HNL

WARDLAW 20-
28

HOWARD 10-27

HOWARD A 27-7

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-768

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-768

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-746

Date Run: 2/21/2020 Doc [#402092784]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

12

55

65

87

103

112

118

128

134

143

175

195

204

217

221

120

232

243

290

292

306

377

391

394

415

489

508

520

531

Offset Well
Operator

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

CANNON
RESOURCES
INC

CANNON
RESOURCES
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

GERRITY OIL &
GAS CORP

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

Spud Date

06/08/1905
06/09/1905
06/28/1905
06/25/1905
06/09/1905
06/11/1905
06/25/1905

06/09/1905

06/11/1905

06/09/1905
06/28/1905

06/09/1905

06/11/1905
06/25/1905
06/09/1905
06/09/1905
06/08/1905
06/29/1905
06/09/1905
06/15/1905
06/10/1905
06/30/1905
06/30/1905
06/12/1905
06/09/1905
06/09/1905
06/09/1905
07/05/1905
06/26/1905
06/10/1905

06/26/1905

Offset
Well
Status

Sl

PA

Sl

PA

PA

Sl

Sl

PA

DA

PA

PR

PA

Sl

Sl

PA

PA

PR

PA

PA

PA

Sl

Sl

Sl

PA

PA

PA

PA

PR

Sl

PA

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

312

888

668

297

665

297

313

869

320

265

571

318

299

307

780

321

280

906

869

250

349

766

898

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective = Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

6533 5840
6595 5340
6279

6573 5902
6576 2946
6623 5828
6523 5956
6707 2482
6567 6156
6557 6038
6576 3354
6544 6080
6509 5832
6583 6002
6553 1838
6537 5978
6578 6065
6581 2680
6619 2140
6537 5810
6547 5902
6657 1110
6583 3018
6629 3105
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32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

05-123-13517

X 05-123-44893

05-123-49992

x  05-123-23245

x  05-123-44578

05-123-22023

x  05-123-44887

05-123-11770

05-123-49996

05-123-22024

05-123-18745

05-123-13026

x  05-123-44888

x  05-123-21778

05-123-13188

x  05-123-33034

05-123-50000

05-123-14260

X  05-123-21647

X 05-123-44572

x  05-123-21809

05-123-13136

X  05-123-44889

05-123-22737

05-123-49999

05-123-12829

x  05-123-25557

PETRIKIN A34-
10

Snowmass 1C
Thunder 1C
HAMMERBECK
20-33

Harper A21-618
GRUEN 22-33
Snowmass 2N
GRUEN 22-2
Thunder 2N
CARPIO 22-43
WARDLAW 33-
28

CLEMONS 2-3
Snowmass 3N
FRENCH 41-4
STOUT 3-3
HOWARD A27-
17D

Thunder 3N
NOFFSINGER
31-33
GRANADOS 4-3
Harper A21-626
BRIGGS 15-33
WEBSTER 10-
33

Snowmass 4N
GRUEN 22-35

Thunder 4N

ANKENEY 2-28

CARPIO 22-4-19

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-788

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-768

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A34-746

REVEILLE
A34-757

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-778

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-768

REVEILLE
A34-788

REVEILLE
A33-720

REVEILLE
A34-746

Total Wells: 58
Meets Standard(STD): 17
Needs Evaluation: 41

Date Run: 2/21/2020 Doc [#402092784]

573

638

658

670

795

861

882

883

937

949

1084

1122

1133

1143

1153

1164

1205

1215

1266

1322

1331

1341

1373

1409

1429

1437

1493

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC ENERGY
INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

06/09/1905

06/27/1905

06/26/1905

06/06/1905

06/26/1905

06/17/1905

06/08/1905

06/26/1905

06/08/1905

07/03/1905

06/08/1905

06/25/1905

06/25/1905

06/08/1905

06/27/1905

06/08/1905

06/30/1905

PA

PR

XX

Sl

DG

Sl

PR

PR

XX

PR

PA

Sl

PR

TA

Sl

PR

XX

Sl

SI

DG

PA

PA

PR

PR

XX

TA

PR

302

762

792

320

862

316

341

322

899

513

664

304

861

951

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

505

6555 5912
5904

6740 2573
6630 6180
6665 6314
6660 3020
6763 5846
6526 5958
6511 6013
6689 1785
6555 5850
6703 1910
6589 6034
6540 6104
6639 3340
6649 590
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